
                                                                                   

  

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

22328/EB 6-2/2025/EB 6                                                                                   09.05.2025
          

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2023 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2022 ADMISSION
IMPROVEMENT, 2018 - 2022 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) MARCH 2025

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
B.A  MRIDANGAM

                                                      
 
TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM
CENTRE SUBJECT PRN & NO. OF STUDENTS  DATE 

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC

AND FINE ARTS,
TRIPPUNITHURA

Core
MR4CRP04  Advanced 

Principles of Thaniavarthanam-   
(P)

220021017568,
230021016394,396

Supplementary
220021017569

(4) 

 
14.05.2025

Complementary
MR4CMP04

 Vocalisation  
 Principles

(P)

Vocal
220021017364,
230021016175,

182,184,187,
(7)

Complementary
MR4CMP04

 Vocalisation  
 Principles

(P)

Vocal
230021016188,189,201,202,

204,214,215,220

Supplementary
210021018966,
220021017371

(10)

15.05.2025

                                                                                SABAREESH G                
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)
                                                     For Controller of Examinations   
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