

## MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY KOTTAYAM

22328/EB 6-2/2025/EB 6

09.05.2025

## IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2023 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2022 ADMISSION IMPROVEMENT, 2018 - 2022 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) MARCH 2025

## SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS B.A MRIDANGAM

TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM CENTRE	SUBJECT	PRN & NO. OF STUDENTS	DATE
RLV COLLEGE OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS, TRIPPUNITHURA	<b>Core</b> MR4CRP04 Advanced Principles of Thaniavarthanam- (P)	220021017568, 230021016394,396 Supplementary 220021017569 (4)	14.05.2025
	Complementary MR4CMP04 Vocalisation Principles (P)	<u>Vocal</u> 220021017364, 230021016175, 182,184,187, (7)	
	Complementary MR4CMP04 Vocalisation Principles (P)	Vocal 230021016188,189,201,202, 204,214,215,220 Supplementary 210021018966, 220021017371 (10)	15.05.2025

SABAREESH G ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS) For Controller of Examinations